Unit: 800654
Dealer:Giant Inland Empire RV Center
Special: 40

0O

2007 Essex

Palazzo Cafe-7B270

Skin: 57763 Med. Bronze Met.

(a) 50288 Black Gold Prl.

(b) 53913 Expresso Pearl

(c) 50288 Black Gold Pearl

(d) 50288 Black Gold Pearl

outline: 62930Expresso Met.
Std: A&E Power Box Awning
Fabric: Taupe (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black
Opt: Carefree
Fabric: Taupe (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black
Opt: Girard
Fabric: Taupe (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black



PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800654 - 2007 ESSEX

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.1 80.1 320.2 320.2
57763 BC600 GOLD 258.6 338.7 1034.5 1354.7
CAJON SPICE SIERRA PEARL BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 189.1 527.8 756.5 2111.2
BC100 CLEAR 109.1 636.9 436.3 2547.5
BC201 DEEP BLACK 108.2 745.1 432.8 2980.3
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 65.1 810.2 260.4 3240.7
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 36.1 846.3 144.3 3385.0
BC832 RED 15.0 861.2 59.8 3444.8
BC880 VIOLET 12.3 873.5 49.3 3494.1
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 6.2 879.7 24.6 3518.7
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.6 79.6 318.3 318.3
50288 BC200 BLACK 509.3 588.9 2037.1 2355.4
DARK CARMEL MET BC800 RED GOLD 135.6 724.4 542.3 2897.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.6 812.0 350.3 3248.0
BC100 CLEAR 28.0 840.0 112.0 3360.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 22.0 862.0 88.0 3448.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 13.0 875.0 52.0 3500.0
COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T crams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
53913 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
COLOR C: BASE#  [BASE NAME S croms | com crams| . Grams]| cumn.Gras
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.6 79.6 318.3 318.3
50288 BC200 BLACK 509.3 588.9 2037.1 2355.4
DARK CARMEL MET BC800 RED GOLD 135.6 724.4 542.3 2897.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.6 812.0 350.3 3248.0
BC100 CLEAR 28.0 840.0 112.0 3360.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 22.0 862.0 88.0 3448.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 13.0 875.0 52.0 3500.0
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.6 79.6 318.3 318.3
50288 BC200 BLACK 509.3 588.9 2037.1 2355.4
DARK CARMEL MET BC800 RED GOLD 135.6 724.4 542.3 2897.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.6 812.0 350.3 3248.0
BC100 CLEAR 28.0 840.0 112.0 3360.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 22.0 862.0 88.0 3448.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 13.0 875.0 52.0 3500.0




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800654 - 2007 ESSEX

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 595.0 595.0 2380.1 2380.1
57763 HB680 GOLD 161.6 756.6 646.4 3026.5
CAJON SPICE SIERRA PEARL HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 57.7 814.3 230.8 3257.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 42.7 857.0 170.7 3428.0
HB64L GOLD PEARL 25.4 882.4 101.6 3529.6
HB880 RED VIOLET 17.4 899.8 69.4 3599.0
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 16.2 915.9 64.6 3663.6
HB840 RED 15.0 930.9 60.0 3723.6
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.3 940.2 37.1 3760.7
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 33.5 973.7 134.1 3894.8
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.2 609.2 2436.9 2436.9
50288 HB203 DEEP BLACK 178.1 787.3 712.2 3149.1
DARK CARMEL MET HB780 RED GOLD 67.4 854.6 269.4 3418.5
HB64L GOLD PEARL 24.9 879.5 99.5 3518.0
HB200 BLUE BLACK 8.2 887.7 32.9 3550.9
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 68.3 956.0 273.1 3824.0
COLOR B: BASE#  [BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
53913 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
COLORC: Loyt | 3 QU cauion 1 cauon
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.2 609.2 2436.9 2436.9
50288 HB203 DEEP BLACK 178.1 787.3 712.2 3149.1
DARK CARMEL MET HB780 RED GOLD 67.4 854.6 269.4 3418.5
HB64L GOLD PEARL 24.9 879.5 99.5 3518.0
HB200 BLUE BLACK 8.2 887.7 32.9 3550.9
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 68.3 956.0 273.1 3824.0
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.2 609.2 2436.9 2436.9
50288 HB203 DEEP BLACK 178.1 787.3 712.2 3149.1
DARK CARMEL MET HB780 RED GOLD 67.4 854.6 269.4 3418.5
HB64L GOLD PEARL 24.9 879.5 99.5 3518.0
HB200 BLUE BLACK 8.2 887.7 32.9 3550.9
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 68.3 956.0 273.1 3824.0




